assistance league’
the Foothill Communities

Operation School Bell® Dressing Dates
2023 — 2024

Kohl’s Department Store
1923 N. Campus Avenue, Upland CA

Tuesday and Thursday volunteers need to be at the store at 3:30 p.m. OR 4:00 p.m.

depending on their assignment.

SEPTEMBER DATES OCTOBER DATES
Thursday, Sept. 14" Tuesday, Oct. 3rd
Tuesday, Sept. 19" Thursday, Oct. 5™
Thursday, Sept. 21" Tuesday, Oct. 10"
Tuesday, Sept. 26" Thursday, Oct. 12"
Thursday, Sept. 28" Tuesday, Oct. 17"

Thursday, Oct. 19™
Tuesday, Oct. 24™

Thursday, Oct. 26"



